F54

hursdays

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

8
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Naboodah Cargo Centre
EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company
Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

5
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
2l dga Ggils g5ie Ao - sl dga Ligils gyie ddass

21.40
21.41
21.42

21.42
21.44

21.45
21.46
21.46

21.49

21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.55
21.56

21.57
21.58

21.59
22.00
22.01

22.02
22.02

ww

N
88
www

RRRNRERR NRNNNRRNRN B NNNNNERN RN
[N b&&ﬁb&wum

NOOhOoo~N DO

D0
mmmg
DOANBEWNN

@
w
=23

B L AL 000 O OO0 O
WWoONNOIOOO~N DNEBEBWWRON
LWL~

mwguwmwwnw--_-
won
SVIRR
ooun
WN N

w
w WN N=O COOO®ND @D

RRRNRN BN NRN NRNRBREN 8 RBRSNNNRNNNERR NBRNNNNNEN 8 NRUNN
agth b BB bOWWWW

) g agils 3 e dana

153 Lagen
3l kil -yl Sy

2 J'};%S)ﬁ?! “lﬁ:"‘ﬂ‘ﬁ

e

Tl sl il le fa
3 o) dilaiall 0- Jla¥l LilSa

3 dakaa) - ,Sils
bl clpell gie
B

V- )l A58 3MaS
A 535l aabaiall e i

5 o] dilaiall - IS de
\vgjj‘s)ﬂlminv.\;ﬁ

Al 33 S e
2l o) sa o]
st e i 5 Tl s s
E\CVS 1| v || 2
PO PP TR AT
Adgal) Simall 254
L yeSH Jana il

*SCh
Ayl B on
saniall A ell 1 okeY) 3 2 (ﬂx

43

» )l
oAl Al el Jlagha 352

ASLl

LS Joasa
gl Gy LS e
b allal) Jaxn SIS 15 A yara

EIRTRERR
&wﬁi
ghvws)ﬂlww,M|
lall 43
oleal) Caninia
saiall 3051 &S 47, 5 o) ddkaiall
S,
U ple

= !

ysll 3l o)
uxull«ujjj:d\{liy‘&i:
PR
e g il Jogha 35

Sl

Sl oo S
Ayl Elawdd K 2
Al 5l dakiall

EAVSTL O |} 3
sk e P YL I £Th

2eall i
il 534500
\Y)I,;s):llism.ﬁqkj;
5 ol dabiall - IS dcgana
LN E AT
Y- el dusigd 23aS
‘j}-ﬂ*"*—-‘w»{uﬁ
AU Asgane
=) ax SRV
(FERATRATY
5ol b)) 0- LYl iSa
e 8yl il e i
5,50 Aakaial - 7l 1
R KA
53333l "—"f‘g‘g):
o)) Al abie
Al g 55 e

stationsinuae.com




Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Al g Gigils gyie Ao - sl dga Ligils gyie Ao

F54

SENGEVE

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop 04 39
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training

Center

Customs Checking Area

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

8
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Naboodah Cargo Centre
EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company
Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop 05 02

Globalink Westar Shipping 05.02
Company

Pharma Care 05.03
Lucy Switchgear 05.04
Inter Equipment Company 05.04
John Crane Middle East 05.08
Transworld Group Of Companies  05.08
CWT Logistics 05.09
Freight Work 05.09
Emmerson 05.10
Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority 05.11
South Accommodation

Summit Steel 05.12
Mideast Metals 05.12
Perfect Steel Free Zone Company 05.13
JEL Corporation 05.16
Mayur Tradings 05.17
Al Ras Steel Trading 05.18
Nuplas Industry Limited 05.18
Bridgeway Industries 05.19
Inter Equipment Company 05.24
Lucy Switchgear 05.24
Pharma Care 05.25
Galaxy International Overseas 05.26
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop 05.26

Globalink Westar Shipping 05.27
Company

Pharma Care 05.27
Lucy Switchgear 05.28
Inter Equipment Company 05.29
Nestle Free Zone Company 05.30
DCFC Logistic 05.30
Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority 05.30
West, DEWA Sub Station

EDGEN MURRAY Steel 05.31
Naboodah Cargo Centre 05.31
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  05.32
12

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group 05.33
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  05.33
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2 05.34
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1 05.35
Zaher Group 05.35
Container Glass Factory 05.36
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco 05.37
gebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office 05.37

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  05.38
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area 05.
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop  05.42

b

S,Laaaa0 OO0 OO0 OO0
NN=OO®© O® ~NOO von

-

88888 8 3383383 88 388 S38883:
w

A b S e
Naao s

Catand]
et
3l kil - sl Sy

| ""411:“

5 ) ddkaiall
wm, St
PRI s
3 o) ddbaiall - ¥l LalSae

3 o) ddkaiall - 4Sil

1l sl ginae
Al

) - sl Q;.,J:a‘m

Y - sl Ausig) uMaS
A a3 Byl il e Jen
5 o)) dikaial) - IS dcgana
LS TSYRTFERATEAAN

ua_JlaJ,aUI)S‘;
AT e e Jon sl Bkl Frnant

14.18 a3l o )
1418 PRI TTRAT
14.19 u,;u;..n S,

14.20 J )
14.21 .- d

14.22 sl all B o
14.22 saniall A pell LY 3 e

14.23 Muﬂumdwd
14.24

S
14.25 & )élld‘.:_:n.! %_.,,J
x = 37

Lu),m s fsm,ﬁlé,‘i’:

sl \—"' J::.

o ua,ﬂmu*,,.,f’:{]v
.,.unu

il 3} 85,87 n)>.l|4ul;ull

,u..u 1,,.
aaasall u‘,.n ._.bl.‘[l,)..qlf.:..
v.a.nl)«e-,-)-“.._\a._d\)h,lad)...
Sk

LyeSH L_.u!
u”jn_.l;..nf
PEARSF AT

Saadl Tl )
b e Jan sl b, Sl

&
ol 34,0
Wl a)all«h:ﬂg\s)j::

Abaiall - gilS Ac
);”nﬂlouldgﬁ

ARETSE ES RN
e P

$ 3l Gl - Ja¥l ASe

Tt 5 dabsial) e S

3 ) dakiall 1)
SRR

stationsinuae.com




F54

SENUIGENTE

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

gebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony
Aiwa Gulf Free Zone
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Naboodah Cargo Centre

EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station

DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre
J;bel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
1

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

gebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Al dga isils g yie Ao - jadl A Lisils 5500 dhase

14.27
14.28
14.29

14.30
14.32

14.32
14.34
14.34

14.38

14.39
14.40
14.42
14.42
14.44
14.45

14.46
14.46

14.47
14.48
14.49

14.50
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.54

14.55

14.56
14.57
14.57
15.02
15.02
15.03
15.03
15.04
15.05

15.06
15.08
15.08

15.15
15.16
15.17
1517
15.18
15.23
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.25

15.26

15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.29
15.30

15.30
15.31
15.32

15.32
15.33

15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.37
15.38

15.39

15.39
15.40
15.40
15.41
15.42

14.59

21.45
21.46
21.46

21.47
21.48

21.49
21.50
21.50

21.53

21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21.57
21.58

21.59
22.00

22.00
22.01
22.02

22.03
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.06
22.07

22.07

6
2217

2218
22.20
22.20
22.27
22.28
22.29
22.29
22.30
22.35
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.37

22.38

22.38
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.41
2242

2242
22.43
22.44

22.44
22.45

22.45
2246
22.46
22.47
2248
22.48

22.49

22.50
22.50
22.51
22.51
2252

Sataall

ol A Ligils 450 Alana
{_:ﬂ&e--

3l Akl - 3 Sy

el il Rl
l,n)ulwl\,\; Lo

s ;»’a’ﬂn,..:‘ I - ,.Aﬁ 1Tal
1l 3l Al e o

5 ol Adbiall o SV slSa

) dalaiall G
ey

\- ,,..:.)14..._\.‘) )L\JS
T-),.QJH—».\-QJ:M

A Ja3 3l ddliall e Jia

3 o] daliall - ilS Acgana

A BN ERATERGN

ol 33l S b
Mé\,‘_.a_)l

st e Jo s ol Akl e Alaae

Alaa ol
RS JEI PR A]

u.;:u;..ms,...
LS o gl

L!

Aaall 3 ol )b.J FEN
awlufﬂul)bﬂ,)u
44

al g all il Jlshn e
R B e

o

Jay ,u..n ‘fl; ,;uts ::. ,3: E

o W.NIMWM|
Ll i

olmall Cauria

el 33} 4558 ol Aaial

D ﬁéﬂ

Gt
saaall (.u_j:].“ j:a“‘[l :).u ﬁ

.a....u@)‘n_u‘)g,gd)...

Sl
LS Juasid
u,;n_.h-.ng
AR PTRAT
Sl a0 T 2
st e \m,,.n@‘ﬁu [P T

S)zjl«.\h;.lY-,)lSc,q.
Adls 5 dabiall e L

¥ o sl dig) uMAIS
\-Jﬁuw:)&ﬁ

}AA‘

mb.,n.J,..n i
 a3loa)) 5Sat

3,20 G2l 0 as¥] S

s 8l il e L

)alluln..lyl c.n‘ﬂ‘ s
JENEREN P A
gl‘a;,aafﬂg«le|¢4'g)d
5 aa
):..14‘:\..4,:‘.\,)-41;;4

stationsinuae.com




F54

SENUIGENTE

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

gebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony
Aiwa Gulf Free Zone
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Naboodah Cargo Centre

EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station

DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre

J;bel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
1

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

.éebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
2l dga isils g yie Ao - jadl dgan igils 5 te dhaoe

2215
22.16
22.16

2217
2218

2219
22.20
22.20

22.23

22.30

22.30
22.31
2232

2233
2233
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.36
2237

23.07
23.08

23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.11
23.12

23.12
23.13
23.14

23.14
23.15

23.15
23.16
23.16
2317
23.18
23.18

23.19

23.20
23.20
23.21
23.21
23.22

Sataall
»Ali*_,.,;b‘.{;u?»
3ol ddliall - il S 5

el tusiol] dalaie
l,ﬁs)uln.n;ﬁ;‘:h\)n
3 ) dalaiall

“’k; Feom Glaiall - ﬂﬁ‘\..u

TS sl il e fx
5 ol Adbiall o SV slSa
5 o) dalaiall - ,Sils
m)l:!ﬂ.,l,..llc.,s:u
Vi :*"N,:’“M“
A B35l dabial e Ja

Adkiall - S de
S
oAl 33l S e
AT A
st e Jon 3l Tl s o

3030 oo )
&5 )ga‘ﬁ...n
«J,m Cfmd 35 ,...
L Jemgd

JRVESPO0 D P R
m..u%.n_u.w,,..d’.‘»
44

oAl Al el Jlgha 3552

LS
LyeSl
il
Ji el \,Iazufsm,.‘..:g_,‘if
e, k" ﬂ

" u.)nnwg,,;ﬁfijv

.,..Ldlf\.i

,....nmus,... .,.nm...n
> 4S8

Gt
saaall 4..,3:111 j:c“‘[l :).u «L’:ﬁ:

ST W e

Lol
L) L.a:f
Lgall sl
b, wumuv

Sl a0 T 2
st e baﬂl«ﬂﬁ [P T

)AJH.\L..H- lS«.:,.a.
l,“)uluh,.n\,kv\.;

¥ - sl dnigd MaS
\-j,...;m::iﬂim
At |,..n’w
I:h...ll-,;l‘.

S L o ¥l oS
e 8l Al e J
) &bl s
\,1;)\:'3 )gmx.cam_ni’!
sl gl o )
r,s)o.n o .
“.\,)aa(laaa

stationsinuae.com




F54

ISunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

gebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony
Aiwa Gulf Free Zone
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Naboodah Cargo Centre

EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station

DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company

Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre

ngel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
1

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

.éebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
2l dga Gigila g5ie ddans -l dga Ligils 558 Ao

21.04
21.05
21.06

21.06
21.08

21.09
21.10
21.10

13.52
13.53
13.54

13.54
13.56

13.56
13.57
13.58

14.01

14.02
14.02
14.04
14.04
14.05
14.06

14.07
14.08

21.13

21.15
21.15
21.17
21.17
21.18
21.19

21.20
21.21

21.22
21.23
21.24

21.25
21.25
21.26
21.26

14.09
14.10
14.11

14.12
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.15
14.16

14.16

1417
14.18
14.18
14.23
14.23
14.24
14.24
14.25
14.26

14.27
14.29
14.29
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.39
14.44
14.45
14.45
14.46
14.47

14.47

14.48
14.49
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.51

14.52
14.52
14.54

14.54
14.55

22.03
22.03
22.04

22.05
22.05

22.06
22.07
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.09

2211

14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58
14.58
14.59

15.00

15.01
15.02
15.02
15.03
15.04

2211
2212
22.12
22.13
2214

a1
Al i il 4 5
153 badies

3ol dabiall - il S e
el Aol dilaie

> )i,;‘és)m..x; i e S
o= Laa)xlldlu.ll ,.a
aNRiLull 11a)
I,Aa)allwlvl:‘)a

5 ol ddbaiall 0- ¥ LslSa
5 o) Akl - 4Sil
mx.\)ul,..nt‘_..
Acsana
\-),...a)l«....\.d_\a)L\JS
Y- EGTERS
)l,aa)adl-uh‘dlgk N
5 o] dilaiall - 4ilS dcgana
Wl 5l GGl e
oAl B3l S ye

;au\,»!,._ml
._.):.gh-. Jon 3 el Aalazall 1aas ddass

| 323

FAECON

alsa 3l 3
BTG

4...!._\!\_.1_\.‘!145)...
L55S) ieasdd
”S]"L‘\.s‘fu

Ulaall 3 ol )b.a" !
3aadall Mfﬂ ShleY! 5 5
43l

)yl
oAl Al el Jlgha 35 2

S
Ly
s e
Ji el \,‘A,ﬁ,ﬁﬁ
BIATY k"' ﬁ

S u.)nml.uuw‘ﬁ’f{:n

~,..Lnlh\.:

Saaiall 3usa| 35,87 .,anmh..n

J .nﬁé,.,

PRI e
33320 Zapal S a1 2 5m Al
)

A Al bl Jgha 3555

S T 55
st e LM,,.Jlux‘ﬁl (P T

Sﬂlch;‘li-,slSu,q.
SIS PR EEATRRAA
V- sl dsigd MaS
V- _,’“M,..,,n s sl

Gala 1,..:1’»

| a3ka)) 5at

5l L o ¥l oS

s sl akial e Ja

5,o0) A3kaiall - il 1)
JENEFEN [ H B

vl‘s.\,».ﬂ)ﬂ«..lflgﬁd

2 %vﬂ—‘»‘-*’”-

stationsinuae.com




F54

ISunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

gebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony
Aiwa Gulf Free Zone
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

6
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
;ebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Naboodah Cargo Centre

EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station

DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation
Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
2l g Gigils gyie Ao - sl dga Gigils gyie dhae

21.33
21.34
2135

21.35
21.37

21.48

21.49
21.50

21.51
21.52
21.53

21.54
21.54
21.55
21.55
21.56
21.56
21.57

21.57

21.58
21.59
21.59
22.02
22.03
22

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
22

JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

12

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

L
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

OO0 OO OO0O
N s WWN

=
o

b b ke kel b e

—00 WO® N ODOBWNN

RRNNN NRR BB NRNNRNER K8 BRR N8 RNRN
NN

ww

288888

RRRNRERERR NRERNRNRRNY
b

88 &8 84

(40

RRR NN NRN NRNR
@

»Jl«,;._.,.h_-\[:«la»
L
3l ddbiall - eyl S e

,,,,»,.*Lﬁ.“:i:“t
P i - o
)v,“,gmutvhy

3 ol dibaiall 0- LY LslSa
n)alliﬂnull ,Sil.

igl A
J‘,ff;?tnmu?.\; s
5 ol dalaiall - 4ilS Acgana
S FSYREERATERA
sagill
TR
st e o 8l 3l PR

alaa 30 \é"‘ =] rr..
2 ,m S
) Jem sl ’3

Adaall 3l )l:ul
Baaall & pall LY 5 50

2 al)
Al Al el gl K58

Sy
AR
ool Ehaead K5
L3 3,8 1S o
Jall alall Jox SIS 15 A garne
_\L\.),U

gl 3 Gl \,x
,le.n_.u.ylj,..&»

TR Ve grs

Skl

Yeamet
ABs , 5 Akl

P
2l ) sa ]
\\')l,n)alluhrfu')sr

I ddbaiall - 4ilS dc sana
,ly,,ﬂu.h..n‘,ky
Y- sl Anigl s3lalS
\-j,...aﬂ «..‘_\.dx)l_uﬁ

\um

mla o)

P en
5ol uhallo-)l;.,\h,.;l&

s Bl Al e L

5l ekl - et 1)
Laaodluhgl‘}ad

o.x,».‘H “'E‘g‘g‘

)’u‘rsr

stationsinuae.com




F54

hursdays

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

gebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony
Aiwa Gulf Free Zone
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

gebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Naboodah Cargo Centre

EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station

DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
2l g Gigils g5ie dans - ol dga Ligils g5t Ao

04.40
04.41
04.42

04.42
04.44

04.44
04.45
04.46

0528
05.28

05.29
05.30
05.30
05.31
05.32
05.32

05.33
05.33
05.34

05.35
05.35

05.36
05.37
05.37
05.38
05.39
05.39

05.41

05.41
05.42
05.42
05.43
05.44

88
NRNNNON N RN - =
N =2OCwO0®

S8888 3 838
BB W

'*J'iﬁv)‘h){:‘_;u‘_‘“
3 ol Adlaiall - gyl S 5

a,\m,;nqt':m

o l““a“ Cﬁn |
,i,;.,urmn@;ﬂ

5 ol ddlaiall 0~ J¥ CslSa

3 dalal) - ,Sil
Lala el giaa
ol
\-)Muwr)ms
¥ - sl dxigd A
A 53 8ol 2l e i

5 ol ddlaall - ,.\154:.,‘»
WY s 3ol Aibalall e Jx

U;....u aaglill )S).

l o)
._.)év.ls‘}.as)alliihall ly;dw
alaa U 3l
3 O JEI | PTRAT
gl famall 2S48
AeSI Juaa i) t:
gl 3 ol Jla..d
Baadall 4y yell 2 ey 25
44l
o Al il g 2855
Shols
Ayl
)‘”.Sr.iﬁssjf
Gl IS o
J...u.n.u NP e
:L\.Ww,duﬁ

&J&aﬂlwwﬂml
et
iyl 35,87 a)allulu.!l

Jd {:,,‘S""‘

adyalls Gl
m..!mjj_mlj,.q‘;»

il Yo
Sl

‘b’,“j.':‘;:iﬁg"’

3 ) dalaial)
I

.u.».l! shiga o)

U')S)-
W 5,50 uLu.Jf

5 ol dakall - 'LSu.,q..
A_,l,,\s)allijhillgh‘}g.

Y- Axig uMAS
\-j’“““,_.,‘.na...:‘ﬂw;s
Al dcsana
mla)h...l,...n s

I dalia) -,Sst.
SNMlo-)léﬁYl*ulS.

Tl 8 Akl e Ja

5l uhul'ml 1ad
s
PN PN
AR s e A

stationsinuae.com




F54

hursdays

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bndge Englneenng 1
d Bridge E ing 2

;ebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Naboodah Cargo Centre
EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company
Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

13.56
3

14.09

14.10
14.11

14.19
14.19

14.20
14.21
14.22
14.26
14.27
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.29

14.30
14.31
14 32

4.38

14.49
14.50

14.51
14.52
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.54

14.54
14.55
14.56

14.56
14.57

14.58
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.01
15.02

15.03

15.04
15.05
15.05
15.06
15.07

Al e isils gyie dhas - ol dga Cigils 5 yie Lo

2l de Hy‘d:{:&

3 ol ddlaiall - _.U;.HJS).
Ji.“,umtﬁm

“‘k \N"A” Blaiall - cﬁw
),n,ajmutvk&

5o ddaiall - a1 LalSa
5 o)l Akl - 4Sil
Tl _J,..nc..a.

Y- )LmlS
e "“\n‘d‘ums
A 38yl il e Jin
5 ol dikiall - $lS dcgana
L BTRFHRATRRA A
MSJ,;U!}S).
1,._.;;!
..J)Lvl:‘}.aa)alliﬂudl T Al
A‘_\a)_u\fud!‘g-a $
u,muu.‘nus,...
S Jasd f.’

Ayl 3l G

3atall dupyell ST al e &
)l
ol Ay pall el Juala &S 8
aSljs
S g
f;n_.u..nd,...
LT 580 S
Ji el \,,.uts,...u,m

&Maﬂlww};ﬁdﬁl
Sl

solaal) Can
saiall a3l 6)... lu!m.!l
Jgl s ,...
oy
N
Sleliall 4, ;U
dsall JEITA | %
L3S Juo g d

ysl13 2, )
a».lm,.njjﬁnylj,.&»

u,;...n«,,,.n__\.,:\)g,g «S)...

ASlts
Yedmet
5 3L

.;Ln)u ] S
st e J 0 KLY PheTh

5o dakall - glS de
Aﬁwmﬁ.@:&:
Y- sl deunig) uMaS
V- sl dxig 5MAIS

13 de
mla :.T;-.“ﬁ
| ki)l - 5Sil
s)an«h.llo-)le.;n,..\s.

Tl 3l dibaial) e

5, dabaiall - 180 1o
sl Jhon 8l L
P

).z.“ L
r,S EEQ A T

stationsinuae.com




F54

Friday

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Donya Cinema

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training
Center

Customs Checking Area

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco
Container Glass Factory

Zaher Group

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

8

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Naboodah Cargo Centre

EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station

DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company
Nestle Free Zone Company
DCFC Logistic

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
EDGEN MURRAY Steel
Naboodah Cargo Centre

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
12

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Zaher Group

Container Glass Factory

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office

5
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony

BMA Limited

Customs Checking Area
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Al dga isils gyie Ao - jadl dga Ligils 50 Ao

07.00
07.01
07.01

07.02
07.03

07.04
07.05
07.05

07.08

07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.12
07.13

07.14
07.15

07.16
07.16
07.17

07.18
07.19
07.19
07.20
07.20
07.21
07.21

07.22

07.23
07.23
07.24
07.27
07.28
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.31

07.32
07.33
07 34

7.40
07 40
07.41
07.42
07.42
07.47
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.49

07.49

BRI
23388

A
OOO®NNNN

o

07.50
07.51
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.53

07.54
07.54
07.56

07.56
07.57

07.57
07.58
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.00

08.01

SR8 83 588 288888 8 SE88888

NN NN NN NNNN NN
PON N OsEE WWON==0O

888
883

2bie sl gindhoe
3l ikl -yl S5
ol il dilia

o Jy3dplaabidl e Jo

e
,1,,,,gumu9kd.,

5o Ailaial) - V1 alSa

3 o) ddlaall - oS3
bl clyel gias

{
\»Jra)lu)::lrm
Y- sl Axig) A
A s 5 o 2l e Jin

- sl
\vﬁaﬂl@n;ﬁ

oaall Baglil S e
slyae caaol

6 il
s e S 5 ) Aabiall g daxa

alaa3l o)
&5 ,Jﬁ...n

Ayl lamall 3S
L3S Jia gt ’é

laall 5 aall, )laJl !
Basdall 4 el S LaY) 4 S
a3l

» )l
oAl Al el Jlagha 352

LSy
'“ﬂ:%:ﬁg;f

]
,JL.n N ﬁ,ﬁéj’:

g

Ayall 3l o) \,A
EIVOR Wyt e R j,..«‘;a.

Rl g

SSGG

LSl Lol s
Wy Ela B
abi 3l dakiall

a3 ~_|l )

b o i BN LY, oS AL,

;»J.Is;l,.._.al
ol 33 L.ll)S).
) SRS PP ERA i i

| il - 5ilS dcsane

_,l,,..);nuh..nvuy

Y- sl Alsigd 5MANS
ARSYWEN FRRELEVTE L
Al dc sana
uu,nJ,..ncm

3 o) &bl -
E)xﬂuhdla-)lx‘l\w‘ﬁ‘

s 8l el e i
3 ol dalaiall - )l
T
a.\,.\a!\q..lel g‘d

f..._\.lﬁil:u.

stationsinuae.com




Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop
Al dga Cigila gyia Ao -l dga Cisils g5ie Ao

Friday Laaall
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop  17.00 17.30 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.50 21.27 22.08 22.46 23.26 00.05 01.05 ol dga Lails 5 e dlana
Donya Cinema 17.01 17.31 18.01 1821 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.51 21.28 22.09 22.47 23.27 00.06 01.06 f:;l.“...
JcebeIAli Free Zone, Training 17.01 17.31 1801 1821 1841 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.51 21.29 22.10 22.48 23.28 00.06 01.06 3ol ddliall - il S e
enter

Customs Checking Area 17.02 17.32 18.02 1822 1842 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.52 21.29 22.10 22.48 23.28 00.07 01.07 QS).?JI Akl dilia
gebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  17.03 17.33 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.53 21.31 22.12 22.50 23.30 00.08 01.08 2 Jlas% i aabiall e Ja
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony 17.04 17.34 18.04 1824 1844 19.04 1924 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.54 21.31 22.12 22.50 23.30 00.09 01.09 e Jon 5ol iiall
Aiwa Gulf Free Zone 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.55 21.32 22.13 22.51 23.31 00.10 01.10 )A"ulm‘“ mlﬁ‘l,,l
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout 17.05 17.35 18.05 1825 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.56 21.33 22.14 22.52 23.32 00.10 01.10 J!,u)xlluh..lig.l;‘}.a
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.58 21.36 22.17 22.55 23.35 00.13 01.13 5o ddbiall 0- a1 LalSa
S

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 21.00 21.37 22.18 22.56 23.36 00.14 01.14 5 ol Ailaiall - WSils
Container Glass Factory 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 21.00 21.37 22.18 22.56 23.36 00.15 01.15 Al olyal gias
Zaher Group 17.11 17.41 1811 1831 1851 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 21.01 21.39 22.20 22.58 23.38 00.16 01.16 Al dcsana
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 21.02 21.39 22.20 22.58 23.38 00.17 01.17 Y- el um‘)x)m
Cleveland Bridge Engineering2 ~ 17.12 17.42 1812 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 21.03 21.40 22.21 22.59 23.39 00.17 01.17 Y- sl dsig MAS
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  17.13 17.43 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 21.04 21.41 22.22 23.00 23.40 00.18 01.18 A Jlas s ol ddlasall e Ja
8

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group 17.14 17.44 18.14 1834 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 21.05 21.42 2223 23.01 23.41 00.19 01.19 5 o)) dikiall - lS Acgane
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  17.15 17.45 1815 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.35 21.05 21.43 22.24 23.02 23.42 00.19 01.19 WY s 3ol Aibalall e L
12

Naboodah Cargo Centre 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 21.06 21.44 22.25 23.03 23.43 00.20 01.20 ua_.uu,w,s,.
EDGEN MURRAY Steel 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 21.07 21.45 22.26 23.04 23.44 00.21 01.21 2o () 50

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority 17.17 17.47 1817 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 21.08 21.46 2227 23.05 23.45 00.21 01.21 e )aJluLn.ll |,..\41».
West, DEWA Sub Station

DCFC Logistic 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 21.09 21.47 22.28 23.06 23.46 00.22 01.22 .\b.)u\;.-dw
Nestle Free Zone Company 17.19 17.49 18.19 1839 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.39 21.10 21.47 22.28 23.06 23.46 00.22 01.22 ay.]lulf.!l
Inter Equipment Company 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.39 21.10 21.48 22.29 23.07 23.47 00.23 01.23 u,;n.,u..n«s)...
Lucy Switchgear 17.20 17.50 1820 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.11 21.48 22.29 23.07 23.47 00.24 01.24 LeSI Yo s ﬁ
Pharma Care 17.20 17.50 18.20 1840 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.11 21.49 22.30 23.08 23.48 00.24 01.24

Galaxy International Overseas 17.21 17.51 1821 1841 19.01 1921 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.41 21.12 21.49 22.30 23.08 23.48 00.25 01.25 Adaall 3 ol ,L:...!i 3
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop 17.21 17.51 1821 1841 19.01 19.21 1941 20.01 20.21 2041 21.12 21.50 22.31 23.09 23.49 00.25 01.25 a»..lluﬂ._.bh\ﬂ,,..
globalinkWestar Shipping 17.22 17.52 1822 1842 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.13 21.50 22.31 23.09 23.49 00.26 01.26 Muﬂldddlg,hd)u
ompany

Pharma Care 17.23 17.53 18.23 1843 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.14 21.51 22.32 23.10 23.50 00.26 01.26 Skls
Lucy Switchgear 17.23 17.53 18.23 1843 19.03 19.23 1943 20.03 20.23 2043 21.14 21.52 22.33 23.11 23.51 00.27 01.27 LpeSll Jasid g
Inter Equipment Company 17.24 17.54 1824 1844 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.24 20.44 21.15 21.52 22.33 23.11 23.51 00.27 01.27 yi,AII.J,;..AI pigcy
John Crane Middle East 17.27 17.57 1827 1847 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.18 21.56 22.37 23.15 23.55 00.31 01.31 Gl S e
Transworld Group Of Companies 17.28 17.58 18.28 1848 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.19 21.56 22.37 23.15 23.55 00.31 01.31 L\.uf)hllv}:\uls)...u‘,.»
CWT Logistics 17.28 17.58 1828 1848 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 2048 21.19 21.57 22.38 23.16 23.56 00.32 01.32 ;!»m¢,m
Freight Work 17.29 17.59 18.29 1849 19.09 19.29 1949 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.20 21.57 22.38 23.16 23.56 00.32 01.32 Vt:l‘
Emmerson 17.30 18.00 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.21 21.58 22.39 23.17 23.57 00.33 01.33 ¥os]
Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority 17.31 18.01 1831 1851 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.22 21.59 2240 23.18 23.58 00.34 01.34 e Lala\:J'i.'\hngau;ﬁ .ijl
South Accommodation

Summit Steel 17.32 18.02 1832 1852 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.23 22.00 22.41 23.19 23.59 00.35 01.35 wlall a3
Mideast Metals 17.33 18.03 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.24 22.02 22.43 23.21 00.00 00.36 01.36 plnal) Casdia
Perfect Steel Free Zone Company 1734 18.04 18.34 1854 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.25 22.02 22.43 23.21 00.01 00.37 01.37 saiall 33201 3S 8 a)aud]m.l'
JEL Corporation 7.40 18.10 1840 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.31 22.09 22.50 23.28 00.07 00.43 01.43 Jg 45‘,...
Mayur Tradings 1740 18.10 1840 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.32 22.09 22.50 23.28 00.08 00.44 01.44 3,6

Al Ras Steel Trading 17.41 18.11 1841 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.41 21.02 21.33 22.11 22.52 23.30 00.09 00.45 01.45 EVEEN ) NUJ)“
Nuplas Industry Limited 17.42 18.12 1842 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.34 2211 22.52 23.30 00.09 00.45 01.45 b,;a.!lmﬁ_-.n
Bridgeway Industries 17.42 18.12 1842 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.03 21.34 2212 22.53 23.31 00.09 00.45 01.45 clelial) .;.‘).
Inter Equipment Company 17.47 1817 1847 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.07 21.39 22.16 22.57 23.35 00.14 00.50 01.50 &,l,_\ll._.b.j%
Lucy Switchgear 17.47 18.17 1847 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.08 21.39 22.17 22.58 23.36 00.14 00.50 01.50 LS Lo gl ﬁ
Pharma Care 17.48 18.18 1848 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.28 20.48 21.09 21.40 22.18 22.59 23.37 00.15 00.51 01.51

Galaxy International Overseas 17.49 18.19 1849 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.09 21.41 22.18 22.59 23.37 00.16 00.52 01.52 gl 3 ol JL:u!l 1,:\
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop ~ 17.49 18.19 1849 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.10 21.41 22.19 23.00 23.38 00.16 00.52 01.52 saaall el ._.b\.\[l,)..-\‘;a.
Globalink Westar Shipping 17.49 18.19 1849 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.10 21.42 22.19 23.00 23.38 00.16 00.52 01.52 ol A pall b vh,bé;.”
Company

Pharma Care 17.50 18.20 1850 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.11 21.43 22.20 23.01 23.39 00.17 00.53 01.53 Sl
Lucy Switchgear 17.51 18.21 1851 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.12 21.43 2221 23.02 23.40 00.18 00.54 01.54 JLPRYLS g RO RN |
Inter Equipment Company 17.51 18.21 1851 19.11 19.31 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.12 21.44 2221 23.02 23.40 00.18 00.54 01.54 gl Slaeal) £S5
Nestle Free Zone Company 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.52 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.13 21.45 22.22 23.03 23.41 00.19 00.55 01.55 M.s\ﬂluul
DCFC Logistic 17.53 18.23 1853 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.14 21.45 22.23 23.04 23.42 00.20 00.56 01.56 faa3l) g OB o (53
Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.53 21.14 21.46 22.23 23.04 23.42 00.20 00.56 01.56 st e Laa\xll(.qlm..“ 1923 daxa
West, DEWA Sub Station

EDGEN MURRAY Steel 17.54 18.24 1854 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.15 21.46 22.24 23.05 23.43 00.20 00.56 01.56 .u»d! NS
Naboodah Cargo Centre 17.54 18.24 1854 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.15 21.47 22.24 23.05 23.43 00.21 00.57 01.57 un,s,.
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.16 21.48 22.25 23.06 23.44 00.22 00.58 01.58 \Y,!,uy.lluh.lf

12

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.17 21.48 22.26 23.07 23.45 00.22 00.58 01.58 5 o dakiiall - 4ilS dcgana
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  17.57 18.27 1857 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.17 21.49 22.26 23.07 23.45 00.23 00.59 01.59 A s s ol il e
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering2 ~ 17.57 18.27 1857 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.18 21.49 2227 23.08 23.46 00.23 00.59 01.59 AITWEN E IR RV TER LY
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1 17.58 18.28 1858 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18 21.50 22.27 23.08 23.46 00.24 01.00 02.00 Y- ] Anig) MAIS
Zaher Group 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.19 21.50 22.28 23.09 23.47 00.24 01.00 02.00 )Al.ix.,q.
Container Glass Factory 17.59 18.29 1859 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.20 21.51 22.29 23.10 23.48 00.25 01.01 02.01 Ll Slgell 2ias
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.52 22.29 23.10 23.48 00.25 01.01 02.01 5 ol dalaiall -Sak
gebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.21 21.52 22.30 23.11 23.49 00.26 01.02 02.02 5 o) dahaiall 0- LY oS
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  18.01 18.31 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.22 21.53 22.31 23.12 23.50 00.27 01.03 02.03 Tl 5ol ddbiell e Jea
6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone 18.02 18.32 19.02 1922 1942 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.23 21.54 22.32 23.13 23.51 00.27 01.03 02.03 5 o) Aakaiall - il 1)
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.03 21.23 21.55 22.32 23.13 23.51 00.28 01.04 02.04 e o sl dablall s
BMA Limited 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.03 21.24 21.55 22.33 23.14 23.52 00.28 01.04 02.04 3333aall 4 ,vg‘s’“
Customs Checking Area 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.23 2043 21.03 21.24 21.55 22.33 23.14 23.52 00.29 01.05 02.05 sanll nadill dabis

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop  18.05 18.35 19.05 1925 1945 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.25 21.57 22.34 23.15 23.53 00.30 01.06 02.06 o «p.,‘,:‘a,)uahz.

stationsinuae.com




Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop - Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop

F54

Sunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop  04.39
Donya Cinema 04.40
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Training 04.40
Center

Customs Checking Area 04.41
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout 04,42

5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony 04.43
Aiwa Gulf Free Zone 04.44
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  04.45

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office 04.47
5

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco 04.49
Container Glass Factory 04.49
Zaher Group 04.50
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

g
waun
WN -

8
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout

Naboodah Cargo Centre
EDGEN MURRAY Steel

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
West, DEWA Sub Station
DCFC Logistic

Nestle Free Zone Company
Inter Equipment Company
Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop

Globalink Westar Shipping
Company

Pharma Care

Lucy Switchgear

Inter Equipment Company

John Crane Middle East
Transworld Group Of Companies
CWT Logistics

Freight Work

Emmerson

Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority
South Accommodation

Summit Steel

Mideast Metals

Perfect Steel Free Zone Company
JEL Corporation

Mayur Tradings

Al Ras Steel Trading

Nuplas Industry Limited
Bridgeway Industries

Inter Equipment Company

Lucy Switchgear

Pharma Care

Galaxy International Overseas
UAE Exchange Metro Bus Stop 05.28

£ RRR BR B8R
8 898 &&

G828
[=3=}
oo

Globalink Westar Shipping 05.28
Company

Pharma Care 05.29
Lucy Switchgear 05.30
Inter Equipment Company 05.30
Nestle Free Zone Company 05.31
DCFC Logistic 05.32
Jebel Ali Free Zone Authority 05.32
West, DEWA Sub Station

EDGEN MURRAY Steel 05.33
Naboodah Cargo Centre 05.33
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  05.35
12

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Kanoo Group 05.35
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout  05.36
8

Cleveland Bridge Engineering 2 05.37
Cleveland Bridge Engineering 1 05.37
Zaher Group 05.38
Container Glass Factory 05.39
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Nafco 05.40
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Lease Office 05.40

5
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Roundabout 05.41

6

Aiwa Gulf Free Zone 05.42
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Sony 05.43
BMA Limited 05.43
Customs Checking Area 05.43
Danube Metro Seaside Bus Stop  05.45

2l A isils 580 ddaais -l g isils 5 yie dhaoe

11.00 11. : : i . !q,\u ils
11.01 11. : ; ] : 2 8 ’Y:
11.02 11. . g : ! 3l Akl -yl S

o Jlay aﬂlqﬂ”

“"h LMP“ Tilaiall - cJﬁ‘l,_.l
,l,“,uvmnvk\).,

5 ol ddlaiall 0~ a1 CslSa
5 dakiall - ,Sal.

|,,f:j-..xu.uvk L

Adkiall - 154;,‘»
s b.\aod‘-uhu"gk

¢ :’“-'“ ’—‘:‘U' S
190 S|

._.,gvn‘}“ﬁnuh‘.:v 1,.,4,,.

slaa3l 9.... “’"R"' e’-‘
-\J}:.II J_xu!l -‘S)...

A 5eSH Jasd {3
I35 Ll

s e ic"y.;,_«ﬁ,.
a4l

oaal Al el Yl

Sl

et

JaY Jﬁﬂlfsﬂﬁfﬁ
u.m\,..,.uﬁ

&Maﬂ!@wﬂdﬁl

_,.uu.s

Saciall syl 388 ,;.nm...n
\? 45,...
) 331 Sal
a.\,,\:;!luug“)]
clelial -),,A.J.

sl ol 45 4
LoeSI Jiasid f"

RH Gl
wm,,-nﬁd»&i

4l pall
Al il e Yl &Sy
2Sljls
LS

aﬁ.:“.:;i:g”
PUARGEYRE R
alaadt ) 3
st e Jin sl a0,y S
EVECN ) | <ol
.x...l!o.\)ﬁl .S).

\\'Jv,n»xmuf‘
5 ol dabaiall - 4ilS dc san
A e 3ol ddiall e Ja
¥ - sl i) 33aIS
\-)Mw»dmm

A

uala ﬁ,{d,::
| ki)l - 5Sal
B)A!lwla-)l;._.\ll.,uls.

Vs s ddkial e

5 il - 2080 1
PEYRTFHRA]
R

stationsinuae.com




